PAGE  .  1August 16,2018-REV.10
1.5SMCJ5.0A-AU~1.5SMCJ70CA-AU
FEATURES
• For surface mounted applications in order to optimize board space.
• Low inductance
• Plastic package has Underwriters Laboratory Flammability
Classification 94V-O
• High temperature soldering : 260°C /10 seconds at terminals

10/1000μs
Marking
Code
V RW M
( Not es 4)
V BR  @ I T
I T
IR @ VRWM
VC @ IPP
IPP
Mi n. Ma x . UNI BI
UNI BI V V V mA  μ A μ A V A UNI BI
1500W Transient Voltage Suppressor
1.5SMCJ5.0A-AU 1.5SMCJ5.0CA-AU 5 6.4 7.25 10 1000 2000 9.2 163 GDE BDE
1.5SMCJ6.0A-AU 1.5SMCJ6.0CA-AU 6 6.67 7.67 10 1000 2000 10.3 145.6 GDG BDG
1.5SMCJ6.5A-AU 1.5SMCJ6.5CA-AU 6.5 7.22 8.3 10 500 1000 11.2 133.9 GDK BDK
1.5SMCJ7.0A-AU 1.5SMCJ7.0CA-AU 7 7.78 8.95 10 200 400 12 125 GDM BDM
1.5SMCJ7.5A-AU 1.5SMCJ7.5CA-AU 7.5 8.33 9.58 1 100 200 12.9 116.3 GDP BDP
1.5SMCJ8.0A-AU 1.5SMCJ8.0CA-AU 8 8.89 10.23 1 50 100 13.6 110.3 GDR BDR
1.5SMCJ8.5A-AU 1.5SMCJ8.5CA-AU 8.5 9.44 10.82 1 25 50 14.4 104.2 GDT BDT
1.5SMCJ9.0A-AU 1.5SMCJ9.0CA-AU 9 10 11.5 1 10 20 15.4 97.4 GDV BDV
1.5SMCJ10A-AU 1.5SMCJ10CA-AU 10 11.1 12.8 1 5 5 17 88.2 GDX BDX
1.5SMCJ11A-AU 1.5SMCJ11CA-AU 11 12.2 14 1 1 1 18.2 82.4 GDZ BDZ
1.5SMCJ12A-AU 1.5SMCJ12CA-AU 12 13.3 15.3 1 1 1 19.9 75.3 GEE BEE
1.5SMCJ13A-AU 1.5SMCJ13CA-AU 13 14.4 16.5 1 1 1 21.5 69.7 GEG BEG
1.5SMCJ14A-AU 1.5SMCJ14CA-AU 14 15.6 17.9 1 1 1 23.2 64.7 GEK BEK
1.5SMCJ15A-AU 1.5SMCJ15CA-AU 15 16.7 19.2 1 1 1 24.4 61.5 GEM BEM
1.5SMCJ16A-AU 1.5SMCJ16CA-AU 16 17.8 20.5 1 1 1 26 57.7 GEP BEP
1.5SMCJ17A-AU 1.5SMCJ17CA-AU 17 18.9 21.7 1 1 1 27.6 53.3 GER BER
1.5SMCJ18A-AU 1.5SMCJ18CA-AU 18 20 23.3 1 1 1 29.2 51.4 GET BET
1.5SMCJ20A-AU 1.5SMCJ20CA-AU 20 22.2 25.5 1 1 1 32.4 46.3 GEV BEV
1.5SMCJ22A-AU 1.5SMCJ22CA-AU 22 24.4 28 1 1 1 35.5 42.2 GEX BEX
1.5SMCJ24A-AU 1.5SMCJ24CA-AU 24 26.7 30.7 1 1 1 38.9 38.6 GEZ BEZ
1.5SMCJ26A-AU 1.5SMCJ26CA-AU 26 28.9 33.2 1 1 1 42.1 35.6 GFE BFE
1.5SMCJ28A-AU 1.5SMCJ28CA-AU 28 31.1 35.8 1 1 1 45.4 33 GFG BFG
1.5SMCJ30A-AU 1.5SMCJ30CA-AU 30 33.3 38.3 1 1 1 48.4 31 GFK BFK
1.5SMCJ33A-AU 1.5SMCJ33CA-AU 33 36.7 42.2 1 1 1 53.3 28.1 GFM BFM
1.5SMCJ36A-AU 1.5SMCJ36CA-AU 36 40 46 1 1 1 58.1 25.8 GFP BFP
1.5SMCJ40A-AU 1.5SMCJ40CA-AU 40 44.4 51.1 1 1 1 64.5 23.2 GFR BFR
1.5SMCJ43A-AU 1.5SMCJ43CA-AU 43 47.8 55 1 1 1 69.4 21.6 GFT BFT
1.5SMCJ45A-AU 1.5SMCJ45CA-AU 45 50 57.5 1 1 1 72.7 20.6 GFV BFV
1.5SMCJ48A-AU 1.5SMCJ48CA-AU 48 53.3 61.3 1 1 1 77.4 19.4 GFX BFX
1.5SMCJ51A-AU 1.5SMCJ51CA-AU 51 56.7 65.2 1 1 1 82.4 18.2 GFZ BFZ
1.5SMCJ54A-AU 1.5SMCJ54CA-AU 54 60 69 1 1 1 87.1 17.2 GGE BGE
1.5SMCJ58A-AU 1.5SMCJ58CA-AU 58 64.4 74.1 1 1 1 93.6 16 GGG BGG
1.5SMCJ60A-AU 1.5SMCJ60CA-AU 60 66.7 76.7 1 1 1 96.8 15.5 GGK BG K
1.5SMCJ64A-AU 1.5SMCJ64CA-AU 64 71.1 81.8 1 1 1 103 14.6 GG M BGM
1.5SMCJ70A-AU 1.5SMCJ70CA-AU 70 77.8 89.5 1 1 1 113 13.3 GGP BGP
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
PAGE  .  3August 16,2018-REV.10
1.5SMCJ5.0A-AU~1.5SMCJ70CA-AU